Communications Systems | LBB 4560/xx Charging Units
LBB 4560/xx Charging Units
u Can accommodate 56 pocket receivers
u Universal mains power facility allows use worldwide
u Rapid recharging: within 1 hour and 45 minutes
The charging units are used for charging and storing
the INT‑RXxx Pocket Receivers.

LBB 4560/50 18.0 kg (40 lb)
Color Charcoal with grey
Ordering information
LBB4560/00 Charger case for 56x LBB4540
Integrus charging case for pocket receivers, for
portable use.
Order number LBB4560/00
LBB4560/50 Charger cabinet for 56x LBB4540
Integrus charging cabinet for pocket receivers, for
fixed installation.
Order number LBB4560/50
LBB4560/00-JP Charger case for 56x LBB4540
Integrus charging case for pocket receivers, for
portable use. Japanese version.
Order number LBB4560/00-JP
LBB4560/50-JP Charger cabinet for 56x LBB4540
Integrus charging cabinet for pocket receivers, for
fixed installation. Japanese version.
Order number LBB4560/50-JP
LBB4560/00-US Charger case for 56x LBB4540
Integrus charging case for pocket receivers, for
portable use. US version.
Order number LBB4560/00-US
LBB4560/50-US Charger cabinet for 56x LBB4540
Integrus charging cabinet for pocket receivers, for
fixed installation. US version.
Order number LBB4560/50-US
2 | LBB 4560/xx Charging Units